x Luiss Business School, Rome, Italy

2024, The other way around, Palazzo Lucarini, Trevi

2023, METATURISMO, Rome, Italy

2023, Frammenti da Lontano, Galleria Mazzoli, Modena, Italy

2022, Spazio Senza Tempo, QWATZ platform, Monterotondo 
RM, Italy

2022, 2222/Duemiladuecentoventidue, ArtVeronaLAB, Verona, 
Italy

2022, Finestra Permanente, Spazio Taverna, Rome, Italy

2022, GODAI, Mole Vanvitelliana, Ancona, Italy

2022, The Milky Way, Galleria Alessandra Bonomo, Rome, Italy

2021, Post-Turismo, pop-up show by Post Ex, Rome, Italy